    Product Information Sheet
 1
                Reference:  ____________________
遊戲產品  / Gaming
牌子/ Brand Lenovo
型號 / Model  Legion Go 8APU1 (83E10026HH)
原產地 /Place of manufacture China /中國
產品資料 / Product Description  Processor: AMD Ryzen Z1 Extreme
 Memory: 16GB
 Storage: 1TB SSD
 Display: 8.8" WQXGA (2560x1600) IPS 500nits Glossy / 10-point Multi-touch
 Battery: Integrated 49.2Wh
 Operating System: Windows 11 Home
 Dimensions (WxDxH):
- Gamepad: 210 x 131 x 20.1 mm (8.27 x 5.16 x 0.79 inches)
- Gamepad with controllers: 298.83 x 131 x 40.7 mm (11.76 x 5.16 x 1.60
inches)
- Carry bag: 332 x 162 x 83 mm (13.07 x 6.38 x 3.27 inches)
 Weight:
- Gamepad: 640 g
- Gamepad with controllers: 854 g
配套 / Packaging List   Legion Go (底座模組及 Legion TrueStrike 控制器 / Base module & Legion
TrueStrike Controllers)
 控制器底座 / Controller base
 65W 電源變壓器 / Power Adapter
 攜行袋 / Carrying Case
產品價格/ Price 請參照銷售備忘錄/發票
Per Sales Memo/Invoice
附加費 / Additional Delivery Charge 指定地區/ 地址 (如離島) 有可能需付額外送貨附加費
Additional delivery charge may be added for specific area/ location (e.g. outlying
island)
保修人身份 /
Identity of repair service provider
Lenovo
    Product Information Sheet
 2
保修地址 / Repair service address 九龍長沙灣大南西街 1018 號東方國際大廈 903 室
服務中心熱線電話: (852) 3516 8977
903 Orient International Tower, 1018 Tai Nan West Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kow-
loon
Service Center General Inquiries: (852) 3516 8977
換貨政策 / Exchange policy 你可於銷售單日期起計 14 天之內攜同流動通訊設備到我們的門市更換一次，詳情請
參閱銷售單之條款及細則。
You may exchange the Mobile Equipment once within 14 days of the date of Sales
Memo by returning the Mobile Equipment to our shops.  Please refer to the terms
and conditions on the Sales Memo for details.
保修期 / Warranty period 2 年自攜保養/ 2 years carry-in warranty
上述產品資料摘錄自生產商/供應商文獻及/或由生產商/供應商所提供之資料
The above information is extracted from literature and / or information on this product by manufacturer / supplier
Hong Kong Telecommunications (HKT) Limited / CSL Mobile Limited 香港移動通訊有限公司
查詢熱線 Enquiry hotline: 2512 3123 ,